RH4
26 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Instrumentation Products Division
Jacksonville, AL USA
Catalog 4135-CVRH4 Series Relief Valves
Introduction
Parker RH4 Relief Valves are designed such that when the upstream pressure exceeds the closing force

Catalog 4135-CV RH4 Series Relief Valves
Spring Kit Contains:
	 Spring
	 Coded label
	 PTFE washers Locking wire / lead seal
	 Installation Instructions
Spring Kits
Kit
Part Number
Cracking Pressure
Range (psig)
Cracking Pressure
Range (bar)
Color
Code
KIT-RH4SP-50-350 50-350 3.4-24.1 Gray
KIT-RH4SP-350-750 350-750 24.1-51.7 Red
KIT-RH4SP-750-1500 750-1500 51.7-103.4 Orange
KIT-RH4SP-1500-2250 1500-2250 103.4-155.1 Yellow
KIT-RH4SP-2250-3000 2250-3000 155.1-206.8 Light Green
KIT-RH4SP-3000-4000 3000-4000 206.8-275.8 Light Blue
KIT-RH4SP-4000-5000 4000-5000 275.8-344.7 Violet
KIT-RH4SP-5000-6000 5000-6000 344.7-413.7 Lemon Yellow
Seal Kits
Kit
Part Number
Kit Part Number